21
22
23
24
47
48
49
50
52
53
54

Date

Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Location
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre

Division
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Home

Team Shaw

Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla
Team Shaw

Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Mill:
Souris Savers 2

Rustico-Bryanton-U8

Souris Savers 2

Team Visser

Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla
Team Visser

Rustico-Bryanton-U8

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Away
Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
Souris Savers 1
Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Blagdon/Field)
Souris Savers 1
Team Visser
Team Shaw
Rustico-Bryanton-U8
Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
Souris Savers 2
Souris Savers 1
Team Shaw



