D	ate	Time	Location	Division	Home	vs	Away
21	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Shaw	VS	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
22	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla	VS	Souris Savers 1
23	Friday, November 15	4:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Shaw	VS	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Blagdon/Field)
24	Friday, November 15	4:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Milla	VS	Souris Savers 1
47	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Souris Savers 2	VS	Team Visser
48	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Rustico-Bryanton-U8	VS	Team Shaw
49	Saturday, November 16	2:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Souris Savers 2	VS	Rustico-Bryanton-U8
50	Saturday, November 16	2:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Visser	VS	Charlottetown Fire Foxes (Havenga/Millar)
52	Saturday, November 16	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Charlottetown Panthers (MacDonald/Bla	VS	Souris Savers 2
53	Saturday, November 16	3:00 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Team Visser	VS	Souris Savers 1
54	Saturday, November 16	3:30 PM	Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre	U8	Rustico-Bryanton-U8	VS	Team Shaw